157
a Halliburton company
  5 - THERMAL SYSTEM SELECTION
LINE MATERIAL
DIRECT MOUNT
Order Code Description
No entry required for
direct mount

  4 - LINE LENGTH SELECTION(4)
DIRECT MOUNT
Order Code Line Style
Length ft
00 Not Applicable Rigid
REMOTE MOUNT
05   5 Capillary
10 10 with
15 15 Armor
20 20 (Std.)
25 25
  8 - STANDARD TEMPERATURE RANGES
See page 162
  6 - BULB LENGTH SELECTION(5)
DIRECT MOUNT
Minimum
Order Code “S” Dimension Thermowell
“U” Dimension
027 23/4˝ —
040   4˝   21/2˝
060   6˝   41/2˝
090   9˝   71/2˝
120 12˝ 101/2˝
REMOTE MOUNT
030 3˝ 2-1/2˝
  2 - ENCLOSURE
N4 - NEMA 4/4X, IP66
(watertight and corrosion resistant)
  1 - FUNCTION
LTA - Temperature control, single setpoint,
adjustable deadband
LTD - Temperature control, two independently
adjustable setpoints, fixed deadband
LTS - Temperature control, single setpoint,
fixeddeadband
 TO ORDER THIS L-SERIES TEMPERATURE SWITCH:
Select: LTA N4 H 05 A7 030 XNH 150° to 260°F
1. Function:
2. Enclosure:
3. Switch Element:
4. Line Length:
5. Thermal System:
6. Bulb Length:
7. Options (page 163-164):
8. Temperature Range (page 162):
Consult factory for guidance in product selection
Phone (203) 878-5641, FAX (203) 877-8519 or